KW DELPS2.RA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.9 | 2022-11-21
KW DELPS2.RA
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria

DATASHEETDATASHEET
3 | Version 1.9 | 2022-11-21
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Intensity 1) Ordering Code
I
F
 = 10 mA
I
v
KW DELPS2.RA-TIVH-FK3PM3-Z555 390 ... 450 mcd Q65113A5574
KW DELPS2.RA-TIVH-FK0PN0-Z555 390 ... 970 mcd Q65113A2945
KW DELPS2.RA-TIVH-FK1NN1-Z555 390 ... 970 mcd Q65113A2946
KW DELPS2.RA-TIVH-FK2NM2-Z555 390 ... 970 mcd Q65113A2219
KW DELPS2.RA
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.9 | 2022-11-21
Maximum Ratings